Drummoyne Swim Club Special Event Point Score

Les Henry 100m Freestyle Handicap - Under 10 Boys

901
669
644
879
713
686
936
891
756
917
902

Name

Trent DUNCOMBE
Lachlan MATTHEWS
Nicholas CORBETT
Daniel ADAMSKI
Christian TAYLOR
Nicholas CALLEGARI
Ryan OLLERENSHAW
Alexei DRAGUN
Elliott O'CONNOR
Luis QUAGLIERO
Andrew ALLER

Thursday, 31 March 2011

Total
Points

12
12
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